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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

 Team                | Games | Win % | Wins | Losses |

---------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

 BEERS N BULLSEYES   |   114 |  62.3 |   71 |     43 |

 DOUBLE D            |   114 |  57.9 |   66 |     48 |

 DC4L                |   114 |  53.5 |   61 |     53 |

 PRIAPISM            |   114 |  52.6 |   60 |     54 |

 OBJECTION HEARSAY   |   114 |  51.8 |   59 |     55 |

 LETS PLAY DARTS     |   114 |  47.4 |   54 |     60 |

 BEASTMODE           |   114 |  41.2 |   47 |     67 |

 NACHO SUPREME SQUAD |   114 |  33.3 |   38 |     76 |

---------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

 Player          | TeamName            | Games | MPR  | PPD   | Hats | WHorse | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | LTon | Hats | HTon | Ton80 | HstTon | HstOut |

-----------------+---------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+

 DAVE ERICKSON   | DOUBLE D            |    72 | 4.05 | 35.25 |    2 |      0 |  20 |  30 |   0 |   3 |   57 |   26 |    7 |     0 |    160 |    106 |

 JIM MUNSON      | OBJECTION HEARSAY   |   108 | 3.63 | 31.26 |    4 |      0 |  24 |  26 |   0 |   3 |   78 |   36 |    2 |     0 |    160 |    109 |

 LARRIE MASON    | BEERS N BULLSEYES   |   108 | 3.62 | 32.71 |    8 |      2 |  21 |  30 |   0 |   5 |  101 |   32 |    2 |     0 |    160 |    120 |

 LEROY MORROW    | DC4L                |   108 | 3.46 | 30.78 |    4 |      1 |  26 |  16 |   0 |   1 |   85 |   30 |    1 |     0 |    153 |    153 |

 DANIEL MAREZ JR | LETS PLAY DARTS     |    90 | 3.21 | 29.11 |    8 |      0 |  16 |  14 |   0 |   5 |   68 |   23 |    3 |     0 |    160 |    149 |

 TAD TSUBOTA     | PRIAPISM            |    90 | 3.19 | 28.07 |    3 |      1 |  18 |  12 |   1 |   1 |   60 |   18 |    1 |     0 |    151 |     97 |

 DAVE GALLAGHER  | OBJECTION HEARSAY   |   108 | 2.85 | 24.64 |    0 |      0 |  15 |  12 |   0 |   1 |   52 |    7 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     82 |

 SHAWN ESPINOSA  | DC4L                |   108 | 2.79 | 26.11 |    3 |      0 |   8 |   9 |   1 |   2 |   49 |   13 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    108 |

 BUBBA LECHELT   | BEERS N BULLSEYES   |   108 | 2.75 | 23.87 |    4 |      0 |  17 |  10 |   1 |   0 |   37 |   10 |    1 |     0 |    157 |    142 |

 DARIN BUSHY     | DOUBLE D            |    72 | 2.73 | 25.70 |    1 |      0 |   5 |   6 |   1 |   1 |   31 |    4 |    2 |     0 |    160 |    108 |

 JUDE ACOSTA     | BEASTMODE           |   108 | 2.66 | 24.10 |    1 |      1 |  10 |  10 |   0 |   1 |   65 |    0 |    4 |     0 |    160 |    117 |

 NICK SALDANA    | NACHO SUPREME SQUAD |   108 | 2.59 | 23.19 |    5 |      0 |  10 |   8 |   0 |   1 |   51 |    6 |    1 |     0 |    160 |     71 |

 KEVIN SCHRODER  | BEASTMODE           |   108 | 2.29 | 21.48 |    0 |      0 |   8 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   37 |    4 |    1 |     0 |    160 |     96 |

 TODD SIZEMORE   | PRIAPISM            |    90 | 2.25 | 18.55 |    0 |      0 |   5 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   12 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     67 |

 MATT HERNANDEZ  | NACHO SUPREME SQUAD |   108 | 1.97 | 20.18 |    2 |      0 |   6 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   36 |    2 |    1 |     0 |    158 |    158 |

 ERIN MOORE      | LETS PLAY DARTS     |    90 | 1.67 | 14.93 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   1 |   0 |   0 |    5 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    116 |     69 |

-----------------+---------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+
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